

## Lehigh Valley Dentist Offering Cosmetic & Family Dentistry

Dental implants, crowns, and general dentistry procedures available from Castle Dental.

CENTER VALLEY, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, June 20, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Cosmetic and general dentistry is available from Castle Dental. The team of <u>Center Valley dentists</u> has helped thousands of patients of any age protect and repair their smiles.



Center Valley dentists at Castle Dental providing dental implants, crowns, and more

Cosmetic dentistry procedures include CEREC crowns, porcelain veneers, bonding, and tooth whitening. Dental <u>crowns in Center Valley</u> are created using a digital 3D camera and computeraided design.

٢

We have a variety of options available to help patients achieve smiles they can be more confident with." Dr. Matthew Lang The dentists at Castle Dental also offer <u>Center Valley dental</u> <u>implants</u>. These strong and natural-looking restorations seamlessly replace missing teeth.

"We have a variety of options available to help patients achieve smiles they can be more confident with," explains Dr. Matthew Lang.

General dentistry services include hygiene cleanings, fluoride treatments, and other preventative measures for adults and children. Sedation dentistry is also available.

To learn more about the cosmetic and family dentistry available from Castle Dental, request an appointment by visiting <u>http://castledentalcare.com/appointment-request/</u>.

About Castle Dental: Castle Dental is a leading provider of cosmetic dentistry and dental implants in Center Valley, PA. Doctors Matthew Lang and Lucas Mantilla offer patients highquality, experienced, and comfortable care. Sedation dentistry, dental crowns, and general dentistry are also available. To learn more visit <u>https://www.castledentalcare.com</u>.

Melissa Dugan Castle Dental +14843976164 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.